TOR POZNAN

|10 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.B8 2012-09-29 16:50
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:14.457 +16.633 17:07:52.498
(38) SOBON Adam
1 1:49.254 +1.840  16:55:31.707 (69) MATYSIAK Piotr
2 1:48.053 +0.639 16:57:19.760 1 1:58.829 +0.783 16:55:07.605
3 1:49.711 +2.297  16:59:09.471 2 1:58.046 - 16:57:05.651
4 1:50.420 +3.006 17:00:59.891 3 1:58.305 +0.259 16:59:03.956
5 1:47.414 - 17:02:47.305 4 1:58.418 +0.372 17:01:02.374
6 1:51.185 +3.771 17:04:38.490 p5 2:11.112 +13.066 17:03:13.486
7 1:49.632 +2.218 17:06:28.122
p8 2:21.152 +33.738 17:08:49.274 (52) STROJNOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:07.264 +5.274 16:54:25.605
(28) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 2 2:01.990 - 16:56:27.595
1 1:55.848 +6.581 16:55:56.939 3 2:03.720 +1.730 16:58:31.315
2 1:52.079 +2.812 16:57:49.018 4 2:03.671 +1.681 17:00:34.986
3 1:52.193 +2.926 16:59:41.211 5 2:03.510 +1.520 17:02:38.496
4 1:53.290 +4.023 17:01:34.501 6 2:05.324 +3.334 17:04:43.820
5 1:49.267 - 17:03:23.768 p7 2:16.914 +14.924 17:07:00.734
6 1:49.332 +0.065 17:05:13.100
p7 1:54.729 +5.462 17:07:07.829
(66) KROL Krzysztof
1 1:55.833 +4.409 16:55:56.681
2 1:51.949 +0.525 16:57:48.630
3 1:51.424 - 16:59:40.054
p4 1:55.317 +3.893 17:01:35.371
(54) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:56.300 +3.434 16:54:14.209
2 1:52.866 | - 16:56:07.075
3 1:54.011 +1.145 16:58:01.086
p4 2:09.633 +16.767 17:00:10.719
(36) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:57.409 +1.838 16:56:55.864
2 1:57.172 +1.601 16:58:53.036
3 1:56.518 +0.947 17:00:49.554
4 1:55.571 - 17:02:45.125
5 1:59.096 +3.525 17:04:44.221
6 1:57.955 +2.384 17:06:42.176
p7 2:39.967 +44.396 17:09:22.143
(48) SOLTYSIAK Pawet
1 2:04.359 +7.313 16:55:57.925
2 1:59.091 +2.045 16:57:57.016
3 1:57.424 +0.378 16:59:54.440
4 1:57.046 - 17:01:51.486
5 1:58.383 +1.337 17:03:49.869
6 1:57.888 +0.842 17:05:47.757
p7 2:09.181 +12.135 17:07:56.938
(23) ZWIREK Sebastian
1 1:58.609 +0.833 16:55:43.516
2 1:57.776 - 16:57:41.292
3 1:58.067 +0.291 16:59:39.359
4 2:00.448 +2.672 17:01:39.807
5 1:59.733 +1.957 17:03:39.540
6 1:58.218 +0.442 17:05:37.758
p7 2:14.444 +16.668 17:07:52.202
(35) PLOWAS Mariusz
1 1:59.911 +2.087 16:55:45.228
2 1:57.824 - 16:57:43.052
3 1:57.889 +0.065 16:59:40.941
4 1:59.446 +1.622 17:01:40.387
5 1:59.453 +1.629 17:03:39.840
6 1:58.201 +0.377 17:05:38.041
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